DESCRIPTION
The NVS-10900120BS is a weatherproof outdoor Column Speaker with built-in 70V/100V transformer. The transmission is accomplished in a
high-voltage, low-current mode, allowing for greater distance transmission and parallel connecting of many loudspeakers. It can be used at a
station, park, school, square, military camp, industrial park, beach, and other outdoor events with varying area sizes and background noises.
FEATURES
Waterproof column type loudspeaker
IPX6 waterproof level
Aluminum enclosure & grill
Built-in 70V/100V transformer
Specifications
Model NVS-10900120BS
Rated Power 120W
Driver Size 8”×3,1”×1
Frequency Response 80Hz-16kHz
Input Voltage/Impedance 70V/100V
Sensitivity(1m,1w) 93dB
Maximum SPL(1m) 114dB
Weight 17kg
Dimension 230×250×905mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-10900120BS Outdoor Waterproof Column Speaker 120W 01
Co
lu
m
n
Sp
ea
ke
r
NVS-10900120BS
Outdoor Waterproof Column Speaker 120W